
Staffelmarathon

Frauen
1. 556 Kerstin Hirscher TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen I 0:25:31
2. 676 Yvonne Kleinert Tierhold Damen 0:26:01
3. 453 Monika Meitinger FC Gundelsdorf 0:26:29
4. 674 Alexandra N.n. Tierhold Damen 0:27:54
5. 673 Anja Keller Tierhold Damen 0:27:55
6. 552 Julia Greppmair TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen I 0:28:12
7. 555 Maria Hivner TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen I 0:28:49
8. 125 Susanne Schader SV Mindelzell Damen 0:29:36
9. 675 Anna N.n Tierhold Damen 0:29:53
10. 551 Petra Stöckmann TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen I 0:29:54
11. 671 Hanna Sassnik Tierhold Damen 0:30:49
12. 751 Martina Prof. Dr. Benecke Juristische Fakultät 1 0:30:50
13. 554 Lea Baumgartner TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen I 0:30:53
14. 816 Barbara D'Introno TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen II 0:31:24
15. 553 Nici Walde TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen I 0:32:06
16. 736 Tanja-Marie Bartsch LG Wehringen Damen 0:32:27
17. 975 Birgit Forster LG Wehringen Mixed 0:32:39
18. 124 Lisa Pichler SV Mindelzell Damen 0:32:49
19. 813 Felicitas Probst TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen II 0:32:57
20. 732 Sabine Geißler LG Wehringen Damen 0:33:11
21. 64 Fischer Julia FUNDITION 1 0:33:20
22. 451 Brigitte Fischer FC Gundelsdorf 0:33:21
23. 724 Susi Gaugenrieder TSV Gersthofen 0:33:28
24. 814 Sue Snook TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen II 0:33:30
25. 62 Julia Lindholm FUNDITION 1 0:33:37
26. 123 Samia Bouricha SV Mindelzell Damen 0:33:48
27. 375 Andrea Breitsameter BSG AOK Augsburg 0:33:54
28. 815 Silke Meisenheimer TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen II 0:33:59
29. 672 Anita Wittmann Tierhold Damen 0:34:01
30. 364 Anja Kühnel Running meets Basketball 0:34:02
31. 753 Andrea Hachenburger Juristische Fakultät 1 0:34:08
32. 373 Eva Wolff BSG AOK Augsburg 0:34:14
33. 731 Anke Liebhart LG Wehringen Damen 0:34:24
34. 121 Conny Miller SV Mindelzell Damen 0:34:25
35. 812 Sonja Reiser TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen II 0:34:42
36. 126 Rebecca Luible SV Mindelzell Damen 0:34:52
37. 163 Michael Zombra LeitWerk Six 0:35:12
38. 811 Gabi Morhart TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen II 0:35:39
39. 415 Christine Negoescu TSV Dietmannsired - Leichtathletik 0:35:39
40. 733 Monika Detke LG Wehringen Damen 0:35:43
41. 424 Sabine Paulus Hessingpark Runners 0:35:53
42. 71 Sonja Landwehr FUNDITION 2 0:35:58
43. 725 Gerda Höck TSV Gersthofen 0:36:04
44. 414 Carina Mayr TSV Dietmannsired - Leichtathletik 0:36:06
45. 425 Sabrina Slowiok Hessingpark Runners 0:37:05
46. 164 Nadine Haas LeitWerk Six 0:37:19
47. 76 Sophia Reisinger FUNDITION 2 0:37:24
48. 422 Julia Bathe Hessingpark Runners 0:37:37
49. 376 Lisa Kastl BSG AOK Augsburg 0:37:53
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50. 122 Leonie Bayer SV Mindelzell Damen 0:38:02
51. 734 Simona Ferri LG Wehringen Damen 0:38:06
52. 72 Andrea Kupfer FUNDITION 2 0:38:11
53. 231 Daniela Kaffka Luigi Remember-Team 0:38:18
54. 34 Theresa Dachser GINtastic 0:38:22
55. 413 Carina Martin TSV Dietmannsired - Leichtathletik 0:38:24
56. 735 Elli Pfisterer LG Wehringen Damen 0:38:31
57. 75 Karla Korb FUNDITION 2 0:38:37
58. 33 Susanne Aumüller GINtastic 0:38:37
59. 73 Anita Greiner FUNDITION 2 0:38:55
60. 363 Caro Fuchs Running meets Basketball 0:39:00
61. 681 Heike Kosubek DJK Univiertel Augsburg 0:39:03
62. 32 Johanna Dorsch GINtastic 0:39:04
63. 411 Ines Löhr TSV Dietmannsired - Leichtathletik 0:39:18
64. 412 Franziska Joppich TSV Dietmannsired - Leichtathletik 0:39:18
65. 374 Cornelia Michalczik BSG AOK Augsburg 0:40:54
66. 685 Beate Niedermeier DJK Univiertel Augsburg 0:41:24
67. 361 Ulli Schäffer-Musmann Running meets Basketball 0:42:07
68. 293 Ines Maurer TSV Harburg 2 0:42:16
69. 74 Sophia Ladwig FUNDITION 2 0:45:17
70. 362 Susanne Baier Running meets Basketball 0:50:00

Männer
1. 16 Jan Müller Team Hansi powered by Tierhold 0:23:03
2. 11 Benni Dilitz Team Hansi powered by Tierhold 0:23:17
3. 851 Florian Beck TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren I 0:23:56
4. 14 Felix Prokob Team Hansi powered by Tierhold 0:23:56
5. 856 Hiob Gebisso TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren I 0:24:02
6. 15 Michael Woth Team Hansi powered by Tierhold 0:24:09
7. 13 Hansi Hillebrand Team Hansi powered by Tierhold 0:24:12
8. 855 Brian Weisheit TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren I 0:24:24
9. 12 Heiko Middelhoff Team Hansi powered by Tierhold 0:24:31
10. 853 Christoph Feldner TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren I 0:25:17
11. 476 Christian Pfänder LG Augsburg 0:25:28
12. 722 Thomas Steiner TSV Gersthofen 0:25:31
13. 875 Benedikt Owert TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren II 0:25:33
14. 882 Aifa Sisay TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren III 0:25:39
15. 721 Andreas Meixner TSV Gersthofen 0:26:01
16. 205 Christoph Schwarz SV Mindelzell Herren 0:26:02
17. 854 Hendrik Cammann TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren I 0:26:04
18. 852 Max Wörner TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren I 0:26:06
19. 161 Christian Gastner LeitWerk Six 0:26:14
20. 723 Christoph Magg TSV Gersthofen 0:26:22
21. 246 Siegfried Wiedemann LG Wehringen Männer I 0:26:23
22. 874 Thomas Haider TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren II 0:26:26
23. 871 Peter Ruoff TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren II 0:26:39
24. 873 Christian Vetter TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren II 0:26:50
25. 892 Lars Leifeld TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren IV 0:26:58
26. 271 Christian Weiland TSV Harburg 1 0:27:06
27. 243 Markus Simnacher LG Wehringen Männer I 0:27:14
28. 241 Matthias Claus LG Wehringen Männer I 0:27:19
29. 171 Paul Unger SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim Männer 0:27:33
30. 876 Hans Thomas Thiem TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren II 0:27:35
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31. 275 Claudius Hingst TSV Harburg 1 0:27:43
32. 483 Richard Negele Lauftreff Sportanlage Süd 0:27:44
33. 885 Benjamin Michalek TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren III 0:27:44
34. 173 Franz Wirth SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim Männer 0:27:53
35. 36 Jonathan Dorsch GINtastic 0:28:00
36. 242 Michael Roderer LG Wehringen Männer I 0:28:02
37. 883 Toni Heimburger TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren III 0:28:07
38. 872 Tino Von Szada-Borryszkowski TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren II 0:28:09
39. 886 Adam Pilawa TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren III 0:28:20
40. 426 Jochen Unger Hessingpark Runners 0:28:23
41. 273 Johannes Röthinger TSV Harburg 1 0:28:30
42. 192 Johann Kugler AH SV Straß 0:28:31
43. 31 Matthias Radius GINtastic 0:28:33
44. 26 Alexander Hafenrichter Glammhogga Runners 0:28:41
45. 174 Michael Knauer SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim Männer 0:28:45
46. 441 Jürgen Vollhardt GE Intelligent Platforms 0:28:49
47. 316 Hartmut Radusch LG Wehringen Männer II 0:28:49
48. 191 Stefan Appel AH SV Straß 0:28:53
49. 444 Philip Körber GE Intelligent Platforms 0:28:55
50. 881 Thomas Siegmund TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren III 0:29:10
51. 175 Roland Pecher SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim Männer 0:29:23
52. 276 Roland Dollinger TSV Harburg 1 0:29:34
53. 312 Robert Brandl LG Wehringen Männer II 0:29:43
54. 172 Leo Lamprecht SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim Männer 0:29:50
55. 894 Thomas Gasteyer TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren IV 0:29:51
56. 245 Rainer Stadler LG Wehringen Männer I 0:29:55
57. 456 Xaver Schwegler FC Gundelsdorf 0:29:56
58. 473 Thomas Gerstmeier LG Augsburg 0:29:58
59. 23 Matti Ukolla Glammhogga Runners 0:30:00
60. 272 Thomas Kreppold TSV Harburg 1 0:30:01
61. 443 Claus Fabig GE Intelligent Platforms 0:30:02
62. 91 Martin Hönle Kreissparkasse Augsburg Marathonteam 0:30:06
63. 893 Ken Weisheit TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren IV 0:30:09
64. 371 David Falaschi BSG AOK Augsburg 0:30:17
65. 474 Klaus Lautenbacher LG Augsburg 0:30:25
66. 442 Thomas Hommel GE Intelligent Platforms 0:30:26
67. 206 Michael Remy SV Mindelzell Herren 0:30:27
68. 884 Johannes Groß TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren III 0:30:31
69. 94 Patrick Baumann Kreissparkasse Augsburg Marathonteam 0:30:34
70. 203 Stefan Weber SV Mindelzell Herren 0:30:44
71. 176 Oli Pecher SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim Männer 0:30:48
72. 416 Alexander Hohl TSV Dietmannsired - Leichtathletik 0:30:54
73. 472 Jürgen Geiger LG Augsburg 0:30:54
74. 103 Robert Wermescher Tierhold for fun 0:30:55
75. 311 Günter Müller LG Wehringen Männer II 0:30:55
76. 891 Harald Rößner TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren IV 0:30:57
77. 96 Benedikt Geh Kreissparkasse Augsburg Marathonteam 0:30:58
78. 63 Thomas Köhle FUNDITION 1 0:31:04
79. 202 Thomas Braun SV Mindelzell Herren 0:31:07
80. 296 Heinz Groß TSV Harburg 2 0:31:16
81. 294 Franz Oschwald TSV Harburg 2 0:31:20
82. 196 Anton Lautner AH SV Straß 0:31:29
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83. 895 Markus Artner TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren IV 0:31:31
84. 313 Ralf Detke LG Wehringen Männer II 0:31:40
85. 455 Thomas Greppmeir FC Gundelsdorf 0:31:48
86. 274 Jochen Berkdolt TSV Harburg 1 0:31:51
87. 292 Tobias Hofer TSV Harburg 2 0:31:56
88. 315 Hans Bücher LG Wehringen Männer II 0:31:59
89. 752 Konstantin Sauer Juristische Fakultät 1 0:32:07
90. 475 Werner Kretschy LG Augsburg 0:32:07
91. 421 Steffen Lang Hessingpark Runners 0:32:13
92. 471 Walter Grob LG Augsburg 0:32:28
93. 974 Franz Hiemer LG Wehringen Mixed 0:32:33
94. 452 Marcus Artner FC Gundelsdorf 0:32:34
95. 65 Axel Becker FUNDITION 1 0:32:36
96. 201 Karl-Heinz Meißner SV Mindelzell Herren 0:32:47
97. 24 Julian Pauler Glammhogga Runners 0:32:47
98. 95 Jaro Huss Kreissparkasse Augsburg Marathonteam 0:32:54
99. 485 Ralf Dohm Lauftreff Sportanlage Süd 0:32:55
100. 445 Philipp Hortmann GE Intelligent Platforms 0:33:04
101. 481 Reini Maier Lauftreff Sportanlage Süd 0:33:07
102. 193 Otto Mayershofer AH SV Straß 0:33:08
103. 756 Pirmin Herz Juristische Fakultät 1 0:33:11
104. 101 Nikolaus Netzer Tierhold for fun 0:33:11
105. 194 Bernhard Appel AH SV Straß 0:33:12
106. 165 Matthias Sammer LeitWerk Six 0:33:20
107. 431 Reinhold Egger Weihertaler Kickers Reinhartshofen 0:33:26
108. 973 Leopold Hafner LG Wehringen Mixed 0:33:30
109. 22 Samuel Liebert Glammhogga Runners 0:33:30
110. 35 Thomas Endras GINtastic 0:33:32
111. 314 Michael Pfisterer LG Wehringen Männer II 0:33:32
112. 61 Julian Semsch FUNDITION 1 0:33:33
113. 726 Anton Erber TSV Gersthofen 0:33:38
114. 896 Wolfgang Greisel TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren IV 0:33:40
115. 204 Hans Schiefele SV Mindelzell Herren 0:33:42
116. 236 Frederik Hornung Luigi Remember-Team 0:33:45
117. 85 Florian Eschenbacher FUNDITION 3 0:33:53
118. 423 Thomas Jakob Hessingpark Runners 0:33:54
119. 755 Dominik Strobel Juristische Fakultät 1 0:33:59
120. 235 Peter Wagenpfeil Luigi Remember-Team 0:34:01
121. 484 Axel Schaumburg Lauftreff Sportanlage Süd 0:34:07
122. 93 Sebastian Schaule Kreissparkasse Augsburg Marathonteam 0:34:11
123. 234 Moritz Fendt Luigi Remember-Team 0:34:24
124. 682 Claus Pätzel DJK Univiertel Augsburg 0:34:25
125. 66 Klaus Onderka FUNDITION 1 0:34:34
126. 244 Matteo Grappasonno LG Wehringen Männer I 0:34:35
127. 486 Michael Wiedemann Lauftreff Sportanlage Süd 0:34:40
128. 372 Martin Birzele BSG AOK Augsburg 0:34:42
129. 446 Peter Missel GE Intelligent Platforms 0:34:43
130. 102 Stefan Lukacsffy Tierhold for fun 0:34:45
131. 105 Jorge Bujan Tierhold for fun 0:34:47
132. 92 Martin Steuerer Kreissparkasse Augsburg Marathonteam 0:34:48
133. 295 Konrad Deiner TSV Harburg 2 0:34:50
134. 436 Klaus Engelhardt Weihertaler Kickers Reinhartshofen 0:35:09
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135. 162 Christian Becker LeitWerk Six 0:35:36
136. 86 Markku Lindholm FUNDITION 3 0:35:43
137. 454 Martin Heckl FC Gundelsdorf 0:35:51
138. 195 Josef Lang AH SV Straß 0:35:58
139. 81 Martin Borowitz FUNDITION 3 0:35:59
140. 366 Gerald Westhoff Running meets Basketball 0:36:09
141. 106 Stefan Lukacsffy Tierhold for fun 0:36:10
142. 433 Sebastian Schubert Weihertaler Kickers Reinhartshofen 0:36:22
143. 972 Udo Urmann LG Wehringen Mixed 0:36:42
144. 25 Mirko Liebert Glammhogga Runners 0:36:51
145. 432 Martin Kusterer Weihertaler Kickers Reinhartshofen 0:36:55
146. 232 Rüdiger Kaffka Luigi Remember-Team 0:37:08
147. 754 Ulrich Prof. Dr. Gassner Juristische Fakultät 1 0:37:22
148. 971 Karlhans Liebhart LG Wehringen Mixed 0:37:26
149. 684 Reinhold Konnerth DJK Univiertel Augsburg 0:37:48
150. 434 Dominik Hailer Weihertaler Kickers Reinhartshofen 0:37:50
151. 21 Markus Göbel Glammhogga Runners 0:37:53
152. 365 Stefan Baier Running meets Basketball 0:37:53
153. 976 Gerhard Michl LG Wehringen Mixed 0:37:55
154. 82 Gerhard Kupfer FUNDITION 3 0:38:11
155. 83 Lorenz Patrik FUNDITION 3 0:38:12
156. 482 Levent Kömüreü Lauftreff Sportanlage Süd 0:38:23
157. 435 Werner Schneller Weihertaler Kickers Reinhartshofen 0:38:34
158. 84 Vladimir Puljic FUNDITION 3 0:38:47
159. 683 Yacine Ghoggai DJK Univiertel Augsburg 0:38:57
160. 233 Marco Stephan Luigi Remember-Team 0:39:40
161. 291 Fritz Eberhart TSV Harburg 2 0:39:45
162. 166 Kassem Haval LeitWerk Six 0:40:05
163. 686 Horst Metzler DJK Univiertel Augsburg 0:41:37
164. 104 Martin Süssmann Tierhold for fun 0:43:19

StaffelHalbmarthon

Frauen
1. 1021 Irmi Murza Kaffeeflitzer 0:33:20
2. 1023 Brigitte Schönwälder Kaffeeflitzer 0:33:20
3. 1172 Melanie Schweizer FUNDITION 5 0:34:31
4. 1001 Hannah Lutz Die Selbstläufer 0:36:13
5. 1022 Petra Röder Kaffeeflitzer 0:37:13
6. 1121 Tanja Hessler Stadtberger Marktfrauen 0:38:15
7. 1062 Sarah Henze FUNDITION 4 0:39:56
8. 1123 Simone Strohmayr Stadtberger Marktfrauen 0:40:55
9. 1182 Jela Leinfelder Laufgruppe Haunstetten 1 0:41:16
10. 1122 Barbara Wolf Stadtberger Marktfrauen 0:42:45
11. 1162 Jacqueline Gressel Juristische Fakultät 2 0:43:56

1051 Anja Kümmel GunAnSo
1053 Sonya Göttling GunAnSo

Männer
1. 1151 Michael Harlacher LC Aichach Herren 0:24:41
2. 1153 Andreas Kigele LC Aichach Herren 0:25:29
3. 1152 Thomas Anneser LC Aichach Herren 0:26:41
4. 1092 Vladimir Kurmyshkin one KUKA  Augsburg 0:27:04
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5. 1113 Michael Machel Finanzamt Augsburg-Stadt 0:27:56
6. 1091 Rainer Mühlberger one KUKA  Augsburg 0:28:41
7. 1093 Dieter Schaab one KUKA  Augsburg 0:29:02
8. 1112 Constantin Picha Finanzamt Augsburg-Stadt 0:29:13
9. 1111 Markus Horn Finanzamt Augsburg-Stadt 0:31:23
10. 1183 Nils Marimon Laufgruppe Haunstetten 1 0:31:25
11. 1003 Tobias Vock Die Selbstläufer 0:32:30
12. 1193 Daniel Wünsch LG Haunstetten 3 0:33:12
13. 1171 Thomas Hofbauer FUNDITION 5 0:33:36
14. 1133 Jürgen Hessheimer Laufgruppe Haunstetten 2 0:33:55
15. 1181 Gerold Leinfelder Laufgruppe Haunstetten 1 0:34:23
16. 1061 Oswald Michael FUNDITION 4 0:35:08
17. 1132 Manfred Brinkmann Laufgruppe Haunstetten 2 0:35:21
18. 1173 Stephan Reichinger FUNDITION 5 0:35:26
19. 1131 Anton Wenninger Laufgruppe Haunstetten 2 0:35:28
20. 1191 Erich Schenemann LG Haunstetten 3 0:35:40
21. 1192 Tim Scheunemann LG Haunstetten 3 0:37:16
22. 1161 Thorsten Ruttig Juristische Fakultät 2 0:38:48
23. 1163 Arnd Prof. Dr. Koch Juristische Fakultät 2 0:38:59
24. 1063 Marcel Dietsch FUNDITION 4 0:40:04
25. 1002 Stefan Büttner Die Selbstläufer 0:43:12

1052 Gunther Anders GunAnSo
1071 Slaven Dodik Tierhold for fun two
1072 Assad Terlan Tierhold for fun two
1073 Sibgat Mirzai Tierhold for fun two

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 276
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Staffelmarathon

Damen

1. Platz TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen I 2:55:25,00
551 Petra Stöckmann Frauen 0:29:54 9:30:15
552 Julia Greppmair Frauen 0:28:12 9:58:27
553 Nici Walde Frauen 0:32:06 10:30:32
554 Lea Baumgartner Frauen 0:30:53 11:01:24
555 Maria Hivner Frauen 0:28:49 11:30:13
556 Kerstin Hirscher Frauen 0:25:31 11:55:43

2. Platz Tierhold Damen 2:56:33,00
671 Hanna Sassnik Frauen 0:30:49 9:31:10
672 Anita Wittmann Frauen 0:34:01 10:05:10
673 Anja Keller Frauen 0:27:55 10:33:05
674 Alexandra N.n. Frauen 0:27:54 11:00:58
675 Anna N.n Frauen 0:29:53 11:30:50
676 Yvonne Kleinert Frauen 0:26:01 11:56:51

3. Platz TG Viktoria Augsburg Damen II 3:22:11,00
811 Gabi Morhart Frauen 0:35:39 9:36:00
812 Sonja Reiser Frauen 0:34:42 10:10:41
813 Felicitas Probst Frauen 0:32:57 10:43:38
814 Sue Snook Frauen 0:33:30 11:17:07
815 Silke Meisenheimer Frauen 0:33:59 11:51:06
816 Barbara D'Introno Frauen 0:31:24 12:22:30

4. Platz SV Mindelzell Damen 3:23:32,00
121 Conny Miller Frauen 0:34:25 9:34:46
122 Leonie Bayer Frauen 0:38:02 10:12:47
123 Samia Bouricha Frauen 0:33:48 10:46:35
124 Lisa Pichler Frauen 0:32:49 11:19:24
125 Susanne Schader Frauen 0:29:36 11:48:59
126 Rebecca Luible Frauen 0:34:52 12:23:50

5. Platz LG Wehringen Damen 3:32:22,00
731 Anke Liebhart Frauen 0:34:24 9:34:44
732 Sabine Geißler Frauen 0:33:11 10:07:55
733 Monika Detke Frauen 0:35:43 10:43:37
734 Simona Ferri Frauen 0:38:06 11:21:43
735 Elli Pfisterer Frauen 0:38:31 12:00:13
736 Tanja-Marie Bartsch Frauen 0:32:27 12:32:40

6. Platz FUNDITION 2 3:54:22,00
71 Sonja Landwehr Frauen 0:35:58 9:36:19
72 Andrea Kupfer Frauen 0:38:11 10:14:29
73 Anita Greiner Frauen 0:38:55 10:53:24
74 Sophia Ladwig Frauen 0:45:17 11:38:40
75 Karla Korb Frauen 0:38:37 12:17:17
76 Sophia Reisinger Frauen 0:37:24 12:54:40
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Herren/Mixed

1. Platz Team Hansi powered by Tierhold 2:23:08,00
11 Benni Dilitz Männer 0:23:17 9:23:38
12 Heiko Middelhoff Männer 0:24:31 9:48:09
13 Hansi Hillebrand Männer 0:24:12 10:12:20
14 Felix Prokob Männer 0:23:56 10:36:16
15 Michael Woth Männer 0:24:09 11:00:24
16 Jan Müller Männer 0:23:03 11:23:26

2. Platz TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren I 2:29:49,00
851 Florian Beck Männer 0:23:56 9:24:17
852 Max Wörner Männer 0:26:06 9:50:23
853 Christoph Feldner Männer 0:25:17 10:15:39
854 Hendrik Cammann Männer 0:26:04 10:41:42
855 Brian Weisheit Männer 0:24:24 11:06:05
856 Hiob Gebisso Männer 0:24:02 11:30:07

3. Platz TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren II 2:41:12,00
871 Peter Ruoff Männer 0:26:39 9:27:00
872 Tino Von Szada-Borryszkowski Männer 0:28:09 9:55:09
873 Christian Vetter Männer 0:26:50 10:21:58
874 Thomas Haider Männer 0:26:26 10:48:24
875 Benedikt Owert Männer 0:25:33 11:13:56
876 Hans Thomas Thiem Männer 0:27:35 11:41:31

4. Platz TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren III 2:49:31,00
881 Thomas Siegmund Männer 0:29:10 9:29:31
882 Aifa Sisay Männer 0:25:39 9:55:10
883 Toni Heimburger Männer 0:28:07 10:23:16
884 Johannes Groß Männer 0:30:31 10:53:47
885 Benjamin Michalek Männer 0:27:44 11:21:31
886 Adam Pilawa Männer 0:28:20 11:49:51

5. Platz LG Wehringen Männer I 2:53:28,00
241 Matthias Claus Männer 0:27:19 9:27:39
242 Michael Roderer Männer 0:28:02 9:55:41
243 Markus Simnacher Männer 0:27:14 10:22:54
244 Matteo Grappasonno Männer 0:34:35 10:57:29
245 Rainer Stadler Männer 0:29:55 11:27:24
246 Siegfried Wiedemann Männer 0:26:23 11:53:46

6. Platz SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim Männer 2:54:12,00
171 Paul Unger Männer 0:27:33 9:27:54
172 Leo Lamprecht Männer 0:29:50 9:57:44
173 Franz Wirth Männer 0:27:53 10:25:36
174 Michael Knauer Männer 0:28:45 10:54:21
175 Roland Pecher Männer 0:29:23 11:23:43
176 Oli Pecher Männer 0:30:48 11:54:30
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7. Platz TSV Harburg 1 2:54:45,00
271 Christian Weiland Männer 0:27:06 9:27:27
272 Thomas Kreppold Männer 0:30:01 9:57:28
273 Johannes Röthinger Männer 0:28:30 10:25:58
274 Jochen Berkdolt Männer 0:31:51 10:57:48
275 Claudius Hingst Männer 0:27:43 11:25:30
276 Roland Dollinger Männer 0:29:34 11:55:04

8. Platz TSV Gersthofen 3:01:04,00
721 Andreas Meixner Männer 0:26:01 9:26:22
722 Thomas Steiner Männer 0:25:31 9:51:53
723 Christoph Magg Männer 0:26:22 10:18:14
724 Susi Gaugenrieder Frauen 0:33:28 10:51:41
725 Gerda Höck Frauen 0:36:04 11:27:44
726 Anton Erber Männer 0:33:38 12:01:22

9. Platz LG Augsburg 3:01:20,00
471 Walter Grob Männer 0:32:28 9:32:48
472 Jürgen Geiger Männer 0:30:54 10:03:42
473 Thomas Gerstmeier Männer 0:29:58 10:33:39
474 Klaus Lautenbacher Männer 0:30:25 11:04:04
475 Werner Kretschy Männer 0:32:07 11:36:11
476 Christian Pfänder Männer 0:25:28 12:01:38

10. Platz TG Viktoria Augsburg Herren IV 3:03:06,00
891 Harald Rößner Männer 0:30:57 9:31:18
892 Lars Leifeld Männer 0:26:58 9:58:15
893 Ken Weisheit Männer 0:30:09 10:28:24
894 Thomas Gasteyer Männer 0:29:51 10:58:14
895 Markus Artner Männer 0:31:31 11:29:44
896 Wolfgang Greisel Männer 0:33:40 12:03:24

11. Platz SV Mindelzell Herren 3:04:49,00
201 Karl-Heinz Meißner Männer 0:32:47 9:33:08
202 Thomas Braun Männer 0:31:07 10:04:14
203 Stefan Weber Männer 0:30:44 10:34:58
204 Hans Schiefele Männer 0:33:42 11:08:39
205 Christoph Schwarz Männer 0:26:02 11:34:41
206 Michael Remy Männer 0:30:27 12:05:08

12. Platz GE Intelligent Platforms 3:05:59,00
441 Jürgen Vollhardt Männer 0:28:49 9:29:10
442 Thomas Hommel Männer 0:30:26 9:59:36
443 Claus Fabig Männer 0:30:02 10:29:38
444 Philip Körber Männer 0:28:55 10:58:32
445 Philipp Hortmann Männer 0:33:04 11:31:35
446 Peter Missel Männer 0:34:43 12:06:17
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13. Platz LG Wehringen Männer II 3:06:38,00
311 Günter Müller Männer 0:30:55 9:31:16
312 Robert Brandl Männer 0:29:43 10:00:59
313 Ralf Detke Männer 0:31:40 10:32:38
314 Michael Pfisterer Männer 0:33:32 11:06:10
315 Hans Bücher Männer 0:31:59 11:38:08
316 Hartmut Radusch Männer 0:28:49 12:06:57

14. Platz FC Gundelsdorf 3:09:59,00
451 Brigitte Fischer Frauen 0:33:21 9:33:42
452 Marcus Artner Männer 0:32:34 10:06:15
453 Monika Meitinger Frauen 0:26:29 10:32:44
454 Martin Heckl Männer 0:35:51 11:08:35
455 Thomas Greppmeir Männer 0:31:48 11:40:23
456 Xaver Schwegler Männer 0:29:56 12:10:18

15. Platz AH SV Straß 3:11:11,00
191 Stefan Appel Männer 0:28:53 9:29:14
192 Johann Kugler Männer 0:28:31 9:57:45
193 Otto Mayershofer Männer 0:33:08 10:30:52
194 Bernhard Appel Männer 0:33:12 11:04:03
195 Josef Lang Männer 0:35:58 11:40:00
196 Anton Lautner Männer 0:31:29 12:11:29

16. Platz Kreissparkasse Augsburg Marathonteam 3:13:31,00
91 Martin Hönle Männer 0:30:06 9:30:26
92 Martin Steuerer Männer 0:34:48 10:05:14
93 Sebastian Schaule Männer 0:34:11 10:39:24
94 Patrick Baumann Männer 0:30:34 11:09:58
95 Jaro Huss Männer 0:32:54 11:42:51
96 Benedikt Geh Männer 0:30:58 12:13:49

17. Platz FUNDITION 1 3:18:44,00
61 Julian Semsch Männer 0:33:33 9:33:54
62 Julia Lindholm Frauen 0:33:37 10:07:30
63 Thomas Köhle Männer 0:31:04 10:38:34
64 Fischer Julia Frauen 0:33:20 11:11:53
65 Axel Becker Männer 0:32:36 11:44:29
66 Klaus Onderka Männer 0:34:34 12:19:02

18. Platz Glammhogga Runners 3:19:42,00
21 Markus Göbel Männer 0:37:53 9:38:13
22 Samuel Liebert Männer 0:33:30 10:11:43
23 Matti Ukolla Männer 0:30:00 10:41:43
24 Julian Pauler Männer 0:32:47 11:14:30
25 Mirko Liebert Männer 0:36:51 11:51:20
26 Alexander Hafenrichter Männer 0:28:41 12:20:00
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19. Platz Lauftreff Sportanlage Süd 3:20:56,00
481 Reini Maier Männer 0:33:07 9:33:28
482 Levent Kömüreü Männer 0:38:23 10:11:51
483 Richard Negele Männer 0:27:44 10:39:34
484 Axel Schaumburg Männer 0:34:07 11:13:41
485 Ralf Dohm Männer 0:32:55 11:46:35
486 Michael Wiedemann Männer 0:34:40 12:21:15

20. Platz Juristische Fakultät 1 3:21:37,00
751 Martina Prof. Dr. Benecke Frauen 0:30:50 9:31:11
752 Konstantin Sauer Männer 0:32:07 10:03:18
753 Andrea Hachenburger Frauen 0:34:08 10:37:25
754 Ulrich Prof. Dr. Gassner Männer 0:37:22 11:14:47
755 Dominik Strobel Männer 0:33:59 11:48:45
756 Pirmin Herz Männer 0:33:11 12:21:55

21. Platz Hessingpark Runners 3:25:05,00
421 Steffen Lang Männer 0:32:13 9:32:34
422 Julia Bathe Frauen 0:37:37 10:10:10
423 Thomas Jakob Männer 0:33:54 10:44:04
424 Sabine Paulus Frauen 0:35:53 11:19:57
425 Sabrina Slowiok Frauen 0:37:05 11:57:01
426 Jochen Unger Männer 0:28:23 12:25:23

22. Platz GINtastic 3:26:08,00
31 Matthias Radius Männer 0:28:33 9:28:54
32 Johanna Dorsch Frauen 0:39:04 10:07:57
33 Susanne Aumüller Frauen 0:38:37 10:46:34
34 Theresa Dachser Frauen 0:38:22 11:24:55
35 Thomas Endras Männer 0:33:32 11:58:26
36 Jonathan Dorsch Männer 0:28:00 12:26:26

23. Platz LeitWerk Six 3:27:46,00
161 Christian Gastner Männer 0:26:14 9:26:35
162 Christian Becker Männer 0:35:36 10:02:11
163 Michael Zombra Frauen 0:35:12 10:37:22
164 Nadine Haas Frauen 0:37:19 11:14:41
165 Matthias Sammer Männer 0:33:20 11:48:00
166 Kassem Haval Männer 0:40:05 12:28:05

24. Platz LG Wehringen Mixed 3:30:45,00
971 Karlhans Liebhart Männer 0:37:26 9:37:47
972 Udo Urmann Männer 0:36:42 10:14:28
973 Leopold Hafner Männer 0:33:30 10:47:58
974 Franz Hiemer Männer 0:32:33 11:20:30
975 Birgit Forster Frauen 0:32:39 11:53:08
976 Gerhard Michl Männer 0:37:55 12:31:02
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25. Platz TSV Harburg 2 3:31:23,00
291 Fritz Eberhart Männer 0:39:45 9:40:06
292 Tobias Hofer Männer 0:31:56 10:12:02
293 Ines Maurer Frauen 0:42:16 10:54:18
294 Franz Oschwald Männer 0:31:20 11:25:37
295 Konrad Deiner Männer 0:34:50 12:00:27
296 Heinz Groß Männer 0:31:16 12:31:43

26. Platz BSG AOK Augsburg 3:31:54,00
371 David Falaschi Männer 0:30:17 9:30:38
372 Martin Birzele Männer 0:34:42 10:05:20
373 Eva Wolff Frauen 0:34:14 10:39:34
374 Cornelia Michalczik Frauen 0:40:54 11:20:27
375 Andrea Breitsameter Frauen 0:33:54 11:54:21
376 Lisa Kastl Frauen 0:37:53 12:32:13

27. Platz Tierhold for fun 3:33:07,00
101 Nikolaus Netzer Männer 0:33:11 9:33:32
102 Stefan Lukacsffy Männer 0:34:45 10:08:17
103 Robert Wermescher Männer 0:30:55 10:39:11
104 Martin Süssmann Männer 0:43:19 11:22:29
105 Jorge Bujan Männer 0:34:47 11:57:16
106 Stefan Lukacsffy Männer 0:36:10 12:33:26

28. Platz Luigi Remember-Team 3:37:16,00
231 Daniela Kaffka Frauen 0:38:18 9:38:39
232 Rüdiger Kaffka Männer 0:37:08 10:15:47
233 Marco Stephan Männer 0:39:40 10:55:26
234 Moritz Fendt Männer 0:34:24 11:29:50
235 Peter Wagenpfeil Männer 0:34:01 12:03:51
236 Frederik Hornung Männer 0:33:45 12:37:36

29. Platz Weihertaler Kickers Reinhartshofen 3:38:16,00
431 Reinhold Egger Männer 0:33:26 9:33:47
432 Martin Kusterer Männer 0:36:55 10:10:42
433 Sebastian Schubert Männer 0:36:22 10:47:03
434 Dominik Hailer Männer 0:37:50 11:24:53
435 Werner Schneller Männer 0:38:34 12:03:27
436 Klaus Engelhardt Männer 0:35:09 12:38:36

30. Platz TSV Dietmannsired - Leichtathletik 3:39:39,00
411 Ines Löhr Frauen 0:39:18 9:39:39
412 Franziska Joppich Frauen 0:39:18 10:18:57
413 Carina Martin Frauen 0:38:24 10:57:20
414 Carina Mayr Frauen 0:36:06 11:33:26
415 Christine Negoescu Frauen 0:35:39 12:09:05
416 Alexander Hohl Männer 0:30:54 12:39:58
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31. Platz FUNDITION 3 3:40:45,00
81 Martin Borowitz Männer 0:35:59 9:36:20
82 Gerhard Kupfer Männer 0:38:11 10:14:30
83 Lorenz Patrik Männer 0:38:12 10:52:42
84 Vladimir Puljic Männer 0:38:47 11:31:28
85 Florian Eschenbacher Männer 0:33:53 12:05:20
86 Markku Lindholm Männer 0:35:43 12:41:02

32. Platz DJK Univiertel Augsburg 3:53:14,00
681 Heike Kosubek Frauen 0:39:03 9:39:23
682 Claus Pätzel Männer 0:34:25 10:13:48
683 Yacine Ghoggai Männer 0:38:57 10:52:44
684 Reinhold Konnerth Männer 0:37:48 11:30:32
685 Beate Niedermeier Frauen 0:41:24 12:11:55
686 Horst Metzler Männer 0:41:37 12:53:31

33. Platz Running meets Basketball 3:59:11,00
361 Ulli Schäffer-Musmann Frauen 0:42:07 9:42:28
362 Susanne Baier Frauen 0:50:00 10:32:28
363 Caro Fuchs Frauen 0:39:00 11:11:27
364 Anja Kühnel Frauen 0:34:02 11:45:29
365 Stefan Baier Männer 0:37:53 12:23:21
366 Gerald Westhoff Männer 0:36:09 12:59:30
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